247-79-0073
MOA w/Band
MOA w/Band
MOA w/Band
40-3166
40-4310
40-2203
40- 3665
40-3003
51-81-0007
40-3664
40-2763
40-3318
44-0689
44-1487

FINAL REPORT

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY AND WASTE DISPOSAL FACILITIES
CUYAPAIPE, LA POSTA & MANZANITA BANDS OF MISSION INDIANS
CUYAPAIPE, LA POSTA & MANZANITA INDIAN RESERVATIONS

SAN DIEGO COUNTY, CALIFORNIA
PUBLIC LAW 86-121
PROJECT:

CA 78-702

JABLE IV

PROJECT COST BY GENERAL CONTRACT

AMOUNT PAID

CONTRACTOR

$17,758.39
$ 11,987.04
$ 7.365.75
$ 4,650.00
$ 4,120.54
$ 2,252.00
$ 1,386.00
$ 1,340.00
$ 1,250.00
$ 1,163.00
$ 1,044.36
$ 758.31
$ 620.00
$ 476.00
$ 264.00

Butler Drilling
Peabody TecTank
Butler Drilling
TriSolar Corp.

Industries Supply

Loomis Company
Dave Martin Co.
So. Ca. Drilling
So. Ca. Drilling
So. Ca. Testing
Canyon Rock

Ca. Sub. Pump
A.C.T.

Marden Susco
Marden Susco

WORK_PERFORMED

Well Drilling

Steel Water Tank

Drill Test Well

Pump Enclosure/Array
Pipe & Fittings
Fiberglass Septic Tanks
Drainfield Gravel
Fiberglass Septic Tanks
Fiberglass Septic Tanks
Engineering Services
Drainfield Grave!
Fiberglass Pumphouse
Archeological Survey

4" Galvanized Pipe

1* IPS Pipe




FINAL REPORT
DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY AND WASTE DISPOSAL FACILITIES
CUYAPAIPE, LA POSTA & MANZANITA BANDS OF MISSION INDIANS
CUYAPAIPE, LA POSTA & MANZANITA INDIAN RESERVATIONS
SAN DIEGO COUNTY, CALIFORNIA '
PUBLIC LAW 86-121

PROJECT: CA 78-702

TABLE IV
PROJECT COST BY GENERAL CONTRACT

CONTRACT AMOUNT PAID CONTRACTOR WORK PERFORMED
247-79-0073 $ 17,758.39 Butler Drilling Well Drilling

MOA w/Band $ 11,987.04 Peabody TecTank Steel Water Tank

MOA w/Band $ 7,365.75 Butler Drilling Drill Test Well

MOA w/Band $ 4,650.00 TriSolar Corp. Pump Enclosure/Array
40-3166 $ 4,120.54 Industries Supply Pipe & Fittings

40-4310 $ 2,252.00 Loomis Company Fiberglass Septic Tanks
40-2203 $ 1,386.00 Dave Martin Co. Drainfield Gravel
40-3665 $ 1,340.00 So. Ca. Drilling Fiberglass Septic Tanks
40-3003 $ 1,250.00 So. Ca. Drilling Fiberglass Septic Tanks
51-81-0007 $ 1,163.00 So. Ca. Testing Engineering Services
40-3664 $ 1,044.36 Canyon Rock Drainfield Gravel
40-2763 $ 758.31 Ca. Sub. Pump Fiberglass Pumphouse
40-3318 $ 620.00 A.C.T. Archeological Survey
44-0689 $ 476.00 Marden Susco 4" Galvanized Pipe
44-1487 $ 264.00 Marden Susco 1* IPS Pipe




FINAL REPORT

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY AND WASTE DISPQOSAL FACILITIES
CUYAPAIPE, LA POSTA & MANZANITA BANDS OF MISSION INDIANS
CUYAPAIPE, LA POSTA & MANZANITA INDIAN RESERVATIONS

SAN DIEGO COUNTY, CALIFORNIA

PUBLIC LAW 86-121
PROJECT: CA 78-702

TABLE I

SUMMARY OF FACILITIES INSTALLED

ITEM SIZE & MATERIAL QUANTITY

Community Well 6" Diameter 1 EA
400 Feet Deep

Individual Wells 3 EA

Bolted Steel 21,000 Gallon 1EA

Water Tank

Water Mainlines 4" pyC - 3500 FT

Water Mainlines 2" PVC 1250 FT

Pumping System Steel 1 EA

Enclosure

Water Servicelines 1* PE 1240 FT

Septic Tanks 1,000 Gallon 8 EA
Fiberglass

Drainfield Pipe 4" PVC 850 FT

MANUFACTURER/SUPPLIER

Butler Drilling
Alpine, California

Butler Drilling
Alpine, California

Peabody TecTank
Parsons, Kansas

Carlon
Carlon

TriSolar Corporation
Bedford, Massachusetts

Driscopipe

Loomis Company
Arroyo Grande, Calif.

Carlon




